
Date Day Time Description of Event

4th May Saturday All day Closed - Bank Holiday

5th May Sunday 8.30-3.45pm Blood Donors

6th May Monday All day Closed - Bank Holiday

7th May Tuesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

7th May Tuesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll ups

10th May Friday 7-12pm Surprise 60th Party

11th May Saturday 10-12pm Juniors/ Access Sport- All Inclusive

11th May Saturday 5-12am Wedding Party 

12th May Sunday 10-1pm Short Mat County Practice

12th May Sunday 10-2pm Danny - Coaches Coaching

13th May Monday 11.15-8.30pm Blood Donors

14th May Tuesday 10.30-12pm BRFC Veterans - Coaching

14th May Tuesday 4.30-8.30pm Wake - 30 people

14th May Tuesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

14th May Tuesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll ups

16th May Thursday 2.15-7.30pm Wake - 75 people

17th May Friday 7-11pm Dance Group Party

18th May Saturday 10-12pm Juniors/ Access Sport- All Inclusive/Shortmat

19th May Sunday 9.30-5pm Markers Course

19th May Sunday 10-1pm Shortmat County - Practice - 3 rinks

21st May Tuesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

21st May Tuesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll ups

25th May Saturday All day Closed - Bank Holiday

27th May Monday All day Closed - Bank Holiday

28th May Tuesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

28th May Tuesday 6-8pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

29th May Wednesday 6.30-10pm Clifton Rotary - Oklahma Students v BIBC Juniors & Meal

30th May Thursday 12.30-2pm Wills Girls
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